University of Hawaii at Manoa - William S. Richardson School of Law
Class of 2010 Summary Report
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Gender Reported:

Women

Men

Subtotal

Race Reported:

Minority

Nonminority

Subtotal

Gender & Race Repted:

Minority Women

Minority Men

Nonminority Women

Nonminority Men

Subtotal

Employment Status Known:

Bar Passage Reqd

48

59.3

30

50,000

50,000

55,009

59,095

JD Preferred

12

14.8

(=)}

40,000

48,500

63,000

48,667

Other Professional

6.2

Pursuing Degree FT

1.2

Unemployed-Seeking

13

16.0

Unemployed-Not Seeking

25

Subtotal

81

100.0

Total Employed or Degree:

Pursuing Degree FT

1.2

Employed

65

80.2

37

48,427

50,000

55,009

56,780

Subtotal

66

81.5

Employment by Sector

Private Sector

21

323

70,000

85,000

90,000

87,429

Public Sector

43

66.2

30

48,000

50,000

50,000

49,629

Subtotal

64

98.5

Note: Categories with no graduates reported are not shown,
A minimum of five salaries is required for each salary analysis.

Table reprinted by NALP on Wednesday, April 25, 2012

Table prepared by NALP, June 2011



University of Hawaii at Manoa - William S. Richardson School of Law
Class of 2010 Summary Report--Page 2

FT/PT Jobs:
Bar Passage Reqd-FT 46 70.8
Bar Passage Reqd-PT 2 3.1
JD Preferred-FT 12 18.5
Other Professional-FT S 7.7
Subtotal 65 100.0
Employment Categories:
Academic 1 1.5
Business 1 1.5
Judicial Clerk 19 29.2 18 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,881
Private Practice 20 30.8 7 70,000 85,000 90,000 87,429
Government 12 18.5 b 44,000 45,000 55,000 54,000
Public Interest 11 16.9 7 36,000 42,000 50,000 43,286
Subtotal 64 98.5

Business Jobs

Other Professional 1 100.0

Subtotal 1 100.0

Size of Firm:

2-10 8 40.0
11-25 1 5.0
26-50 S 25.0
51-100 3 15.0
101-250 2 10.0
501+ 1 5.0

Subtotal 20 100.0

Note: Categories with no graduates reported are not shown. Categories for unknown job
and employer types are not shown. A minimum of five salaries is required for each salary analysis.

Table prepared by NALP, June 2011
Table reprinted by NALP on Wednesday, April 25, 2012
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Type of Law Firm Job:
Attorney 19 95.0 6 80,000 85,000 90,000 90,333
Law Clerk | . 5.0
Subtotal 20 100.0
Jobs Taken by Region:
Mid-Atlantic 1 1.5
E North Central ) 1.5
South Atlantic 1 1.5
W South Central 1 1.5
Mountain 1 1.5
Pacific 58 89.2 33 48,427 50,000 55,000 54,753
Foreign 2 3.1
Subtotal 65 100.0
Location of Jobs
In-State 55 84.6 31 48,427 50,000 55,000 53,770
Out of State 10 15.4 6 42,000 53,000 90,000 72,333
Subtotal 65 100.0
# States w/Employed Grads
8
Subtotal 8
Timing of Job Offer
After Bar Results 7 10.8
Before Graduation 44 67.7
Before Bar Results 14 21.5
Subtotal 65 100.0

Note: Categories with no graduates reported are not shown. A minimum of five salaries is required for

each salary analysis. See Table 12 for information on job sources.
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