## University of Hawaii at Manoa - William S. Richardson School of Law Class of 2010 Summary Report

	and the second second second	Full-time Salaries						
	Number	% ofi	# wildh	24Stilh		7Sidh		
	Reported	Reported	Stellerry	Percentile	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Percentific	Mileson.	
Total Reported = 82								
Gender Reported:								
Women	T.					. 6.4		
Men							74.15	
Subtotal								
Race Reported:								
Minority	Τ.						4.	
Nonminority	+	١						
Subtotal								
Gender & Race Repted:		*						
Minority Women	T							
Minority Men	<del> </del>							
Nonminority Women	<del>-</del>							
Nonminority Men								
Subtotal								
Employment Status Known:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Bar Passage Reqd	48	59.3	30	50,000	50,000	55,009	59,095	
JD Preferred	12	14.8	6	40,000	48,500	63,000	48,667	
Other Professional	5	6.2					,,	
Pursuing Degree FT	1	1.2						
Unemployed-Seeking	13	16.0						
Unemployed-Not Seeking	2	2.5						
Subtotal	81	100.0						
Total Employed or Degree:				1				
Pursuing Degree FT	1	1.2						
Employed	65	80.2	37	48,427	50,000	55,009	56,780	
Subtotal	66	81.5		,	54,000	33,007		
Employment by Sector								
Private Sector	21	32.3	7	70,000	85,000	90,000	87,429	
Public Sector	43	66.2	30	48,000	50,000	50,000	49,629	
Subtotal	64	98.5		1	20,000	30,000	77,029	
Note: Categories with no gradua A minimum of five salaries is re	ates reported are no	ot shown				-	s:	

## University of Hawaii at Manoa - William S. Richardson School of Law Class of 2010 Summary Report--Page 2

	Number	% of	# with	250h		7/5@h	
	Reported	Reported	Salary	Percentile	Medlen	Percentille	Mean
FT/PT Jobs:							
Bar Passage Reqd-FT	46	70.8					
Bar Passage Reqd-PT	2	3.1					
JD Preferred-FT	12	18.5					
Other Professional-FT	5	7.7					
Subtotal	65	100.0					
Employment Categories:							
Academic	1	1.5			•		
Business	1	1.5					
Judicial Clerk	19	29.2	18	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,88
Private Practice	20	30.8	7	70,000	85,000	90,000	87,42
Government	12	18.5	5	44,000	45,000	55,000	54,00
Public Interest	11	16.9	7	36,000	42,000	50,000	43,28
Subtotal	64	98.5				1	
Business Jobs							
Other Professional	1	100.0					
Subtotal	1	100.0					
Size of Firm:							
2-10	8	40.0			.	.1	
11-25	1	5.0					
26-50	5	25.0					***************************************
51-100	3	15.0					
101-250	2	10.0					
501+	1	5.0					
Subtotal	20	100.0					

Table prepared by NALP, June 2011 Table reprinted by NALP on Wednesday, April 25, 2012

## University of Hawaii at Manoa - William S. Richardson School of Law Class of 2010 Summary Report--Page 3

	Romber	% of	# wildh	25th	(5)x	7Süb	
	Reported	Reported	Seleny	: Rememble	Median	Permentille	Moann
Type of Law Firm Job:							
Attorney	19	95.0	6	80,000	85,000	90,000	90,33
Law Clerk	1	5.0					
Subtotal	20	100.0					
Jobs Taken by Region:							
Mid-Atlantic	1	1.5					
E North Central	-1	1.5					
South Atlantic	1	1.5					
W South Central	1	1.5					
Mountain	1	1.5					
Pacific	58	89.2	33	48,427	50,000	55,000	54,75
Foreign	2	3.1					
Subtotal	65	100.0					
Location of Jobs							
In-State	55	84.6	31	48,427	50,000	55,000	53,77
Out of State	. 10	15.4	6	42,000	53,000	90,000	72,33
Subtotal	65	100.0				L	
# States w/Employed Grads						j	
	8						
Subtotal	8						
Timing of Job Offer							
After Bar Results	7	10.8					
Before Graduation	44	67.7	<del></del>				
Before Bar Results	14	21.5					
Subtotal	65	100.0			.		

Table prepared by NALP, June 2011 Table reprinted by NALP on Wednesday, April 25, 2012